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Invitation

Dear colleagues,

| am mostly proud to welcome all of you to the 4th AFPSS (Asian Facial Plastic Surgery Society)
Congress. Unlike previous meetings, this congress is held in conjunction with the 20th IFOS Seoul,
2013, which is the largest gathering of Otolaryngologists all over the world.

This is a one and half day scientific meeting which delivers the up-to-date and practical knowledge
about Asian facial plastic surgery including rhinoplasty, blepharoplasty, and other facial plastic and
reconstructive topics. This time, we have renowned speakers not only from Asian countries but also
from all over the world so you can meet experts and friends from all over the world and freely
communicate each other in a friendly setting.

The meeting place Seoul is a wonderful city where historical heritage of old dynasty and a cutting
edge modern culture intermingles. You can relax, enjoy good food and sightseeing, and recharge

yourself in this continuously developing metropolitan city.

| hope all of you do not miss this great opportunity to become part of AFPSS and to enjoy attending
the world largest ENT meeting.

Thank you.

4th AFPSS Congress

Tae-Young Jang Hun-Jong Dhong Hong Ryul Jin

Honorary president of 4th AFPSS President of 4th AFPSS General Secretary, AFPSS
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Speakers

Soon-Hyeon Ahn
Daniel G. Becker
Tsend Byambaa
Woong-Chul Choi
Cemal Cingi
Hun-Jong Dhong
Stephen R. Floreani
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Le Hanh

Terry Hung
Tae-Yong Jang
Yong-Ju Jang
Hong Ryul Jin
Dong-Hak Jung
Jae-Goo Kang
Steve Kao
Chang Hoon Kim
In Sang Kim

Soo Whan Kim

Jae Hwan Kwon
Levi J. Langsanghan
lan Loh

Alireza Mesbahi
Hyung Jin Moon
Mohsen Naraghi
Choladhis Sinrachtanant
Stephen S. Park
Chae-Seo Rhee
Yves Saban

Hyung Min Song
Gordon Soo

lganzio Tasca

Ria Trimartani

Cesar Jr. Villafuerte
Tom D. Wang
Tae-Bin Won
Eduardo Yap



SATURDAY, JUNE 1, 2013

12:00-13:00
13:00-1:310

Registration
Welcome and Introductory Remarks
Tae-Yong Jang, Hun-Jong Dhong, Hong Ryul Jin

PERSONAL TIPS IN ASIAN RHINOPLASTY

Moderators:
13:10-13:25
13:25-13:40
13:40-13:55
13:55-14:10
14:10-14:20

Cesar Jr. Villafeurte, Choladhis Sinrachtanant
Tip projection without cephalic rotation
Management of hanging/retracted ala Eduardo Yap
Profile planning: resection or redistribution? Tae-Bin Won
Management of nasolabial angle: time-enduring technique  Yong-Ju Jang
Discussion

Jae-Goo Kang

PANEL : RHINOPLASTY TECHNIQUE THAT | CANNOT LIVE WITHOUT

14:20-15:30

15:30-16:00

HOW IDOIT:

Moderators:
16:00-16:10
16:10-16:20
16:20-16:30
16:30-16:40
16:40-16:50
16:50-17:00
17:00-17:10

SUNDAY,

08:00-80:15

Moderator:
Panelists:

Tae-Yong Jang, Stephen S. Park
Eduardo Yap, Hong Ryul Jin, Mohsen Naraghi, Alireza
Mesbahi, Hossam Foda, Daniel G. Becker.

Coffee Served in Exhibit Halls

A VIDEO DEMO SESSION (10 min video presentation)
Hong Ryul Jin, Tsend Byambaa

Augmentation rhinoplasty using alloplastic implant Levi J. Langsangan

Benefits of percutaneous osteotomy Terry Hung
Augmentation rhinoplasty using autogenous cartilage Steve Kao
Endonasal tip surgery: pushing the limits Cemal Cingi

Stephen S. Park
Cesar Jr. Villafeurte

Open approach fip surgery: what is important?
Finer points in cleft lip surgery
Discussion

JUNE 2, 2013

Welcome and Introductory Remarks
Tae-Yong Jang, Hun-Jong Dhong, Hong Ryul Jin

RHIOPLASTY AND NASAL FUNCTION

Moderators:
08:15-08:25
08:25-08:35
08:35-08:45
08:45-08:55
08:55-09:05
09:05-09:15
09:15-09:25

Yong-Ju Jang, Iganzio Tasca

Nasal valve surgery Yves Saban
Management of caudal septum Chang Hoon Kim
Outfracture osteotomy for narrow nasal pyramid Gordon Soo
Form and function in rhinoplasty lgnzio Tasca

Stephen R. Floreani

Soo Whan Kim

An algorithm for management of the external nasal valve
Turbinate management
Discussion



SPECIAL CONSIDERATIONS IN RHINOPLASTY

Moderators:

09:25-09:35
09:35-09:45
09:45-09:55
09:55-10:05
10:05-10:15
10:15-10:25
10:25-10:35

10:35-11:00

RHINOPLASTY
Moderators:

11:00-11:10

11:10-11:20
11:20-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:50

11:50-13:00

Ria Trimartani, Hun-Jong Dhong

Revision minoplasty: dealing with the soft tissue problem
Management of destroyed tip support

Cauddl septal reconstruction: easy and simple way with PDS plate
Cleft nose rhinoplasty

Rebuilding the cocain-affected nose

Ala base modification creating natural proportions
Discussion

Coffee Served in Exhibit Halls

FOR ALL
Daniel G. Becker, Chae-Seo Rhee

Hong Ryul Jin
Hossam Foda
Alireza Mesbahi
Ria Trimartani
Stephen R. Floreani
lan Loh

Pediatric rhinoseptoplasty: indications, techniques, and long-term results

Male rhinoplasty

Concurrent rhinoplasty with ESS
Geriatric rhinoplasty

Discussion

Lunch in Exhibit Halls

COMPLICATIONS IN RHINOPLASTY

Moderators:

13:00-13:10
13:10-13:25
13:25-13:40
13:40-13:55
13:55-14:10
14:10-14:20

Hong Ryul Jin, Eduardo Yap
Infroduction

Complication reducing techniques
Dorsal augmentation- related problems
Revision surgery for deviated nose
Management of contracted nose
Discussion

RECONSTRUCTIVE ISSUES IN FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY

Moderators:

14:20-14:35
14:35-14:50
14:50-15:05
15:05-15:20
15:20-15:30

15:30-16:00

Yves Saban, Jae-Goo Kang

Facial cutaneous recosntruction

Reanimation of the paralyzed face

Microvascular free flap reconstruction of the major facial defects
Management of facial bone fracture

Discussion

Coffee Served in Exhibit Halls

BLEPHAROPLASTY IN ASIAN: A GUIDE FOR THE NOVICE

Moderators:

16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:10

Tom D. Wang, Le Hanh

Use of fillers and botox around the eye
Blepharoptosis repair by levator advancement
How to make beautiful eyes in Asian
Rejuvenation of periorbital area

Discussion

lgnazio Tasca
Hossam Foda
Chae-Seo Rhee
Daniel G. Becker

Choladhis Sinrachtanant
Tom D. Wang

In Sang Kim

Yong-Ju Jang
Dong-Hak Jung

Stephen S. Park
Tom D. Wang
Soon-Hyeon Ahn
Jae Hwan Kwon

Hyung-Jin Moon
Hyung-Min Song
Woong-Chul Choi
Le Hanh
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About the AFPSS

The Asian Facial Plastic Surgery Society (AFPSS), founded in 2009, is the leading professional society
representing the specialty of facial plastic and reconstructive surgery in Asia. With members of Asian
expertise, AFPSS is at the forefront of innovation in aesthetic plastic and reconstructive surgery in
Asia.

To encourage friendship and facilitate communication among members of facial plastic and
reconstructive surgeons of Asia.

To stimulate interaction among facial plastic and reconstructive surgeons and physicians of Asia.
To promote and encourage knowledge of facial plastic and reconstructive surgery through
education, dissemination of professional information, and the establishment of professional
standards .

To encourage the growth of facial plastic and reconstructive surgery in multiple ways within its
member societies and in parts of the Asian countries where member societies do not yet exist.

Complete in block capitals and submit on-line or you can e-mail or fax to
Hong Ryul Jin, M.D.

Professor and Chair,

Department of Otorhinolaryngology-Head & Neck Surgery

Seoul National University Boramae Medical Center

20, Boramae-ro 5-gil, Dongjak-gu, Seoul, 156-707, Korea

Tel: +82-2-870-2441 / Fax: +82-2-870-3866 / E-mail: doctorjin@daum.net

US$ 150
Note: There is no annual fee.
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Registration

The registration for 4th AFPSS is through IFOS Seoul 2013.

If you register IFOS Seoul 2013, you can also join 4th AFPSS for free.

Registering 4th AFPSS alone is not allowed.

You can visit www.ifosseoul2013.com and register on-line. }10



